MUST FOR HUMAN & INDUSTRIAL SAFE TY
Applications
•  Control Atmosphere
•  Ambient Monitoring
•  Gas Metering skid
•  Gas Metering Station
•  Pulp & Paper Plants
•  Cold Storage

5
6
RANGE UNIT RES ORDER CODE
%V/V
%V/V
5
100
0.1
1
SSM-FLP-PROPANE-IR-04-03
SSM-FLP-PROPANE-IR-14-03
Propane/ LPG(C H ) 3 8
Propane/LPG (C H ) 3 8
Propane/LPG (C H )  3 8
%LEL100 1 SSM-FLP-PROPANE-IR-14-027
8
9
ELECTROCHEMICAL SENSOR TECHNOLOGY
PLUGGABLE OXYGEN SENSOR MODULE
SR.NO GASES RANGE UNIT RES ORDER CODE
1 Oxygen (O ) 2 25 %V/V 0.01 SSM-FLP-O2-EC-08-03
PLUGGABLE TOXIC (PV) SENSOR MODULE
Chlorine (CL ) 2
Hydrogen Fluoride (HF)
Hydrogen Fluoride (HF)
Phosphine (PH ) 3
Nitrogen Dioxide (NO ) 2
SR.NO GASES
1
2
3
5
PPM 20 SSM-FLP-CL2-EP-06-01
PPM 100 SSM-FLP-HF-EP-14-01
PPM 10 SSM-FLP-HF-EP-05-01
PPM 10 SSM-FLP-PH3-EN-05-01
PPM 20 SSM-FLP- 2-EP-06-01NO
RANGE UNIT RES ORDER CODE
0.1
1
0.1
0.1
0.1
Bromine (Br ) 2 40 PPM 0.1 SSM-FLP-BR2-EP-10-016
14 Ethylene Oxide (ETO) PPM 100 SSM-FLP-ETO-EN-14-011
15 Nitric Oxide (NO) PPM 250 SSM-FLP-NO-EN-17-011
CATALYTIC/ PELLISTOR SENSOR TECHNOLOGY
PLUGGABLE  SENSOR MODULE COMBUSTIBLE / CATALYTIC/ PELLISTOR
Methanol (CH OH)3
N-Heptane (C H )7 16

1
1
RES ORDER CODE
PPM40
1000
4000
RANGE UNIT
PPM
PPM
Hydrocarbon (HC) SSM-FLP-HC-CT-14-0222 100 %LEL 1
10 Hydrocarbon (HC) SSM-FLP-HC-IR-14-02100 %LEL 1
DIMENSION & MOUNTING DETAILS WITH SENSMART SENSOR  HOLDER
ORDERING INFORMATION
2) XXX
(E.g For Order Code: SSM-FLP-O3-EN-06-01,
Selected Model       : Sensmart Pluggable Module-Flameproof-Ozone-
                                        Electrochemical Negative-20-PPM)
MODEL NO.
FLAMEPROOF
ENCLOSURE
HART
COMMUNICATION
0- NO
1- YES
RS-485
COMMUNICATION
0- NO
1- YES
FLP 0 01) GT 2511
(E.g. For Order Code .: GT-2511-FLP-1-1,
Selected Model : GT-2511-FLP-RS485-HART)
1) SSM:
    SENSMART
    PLUGGABLE
    SENSOR
    MODULE,
    FLAMEPROOF
GAS
NAME
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY
EN: ELECTROCHEMICAL NEGATIVE
EP : ELECTROCHEMICAL POSITIVE
EC: ELECTROCHEMICAL
IR : INFRARED
CT : CATALYTIC
PD: PID
GAS
UNIT
GAS
RANGE
XXXXXXXX- FLP - - - -
Version-GT-2511-FLP- SIL2- 5-29-09-2025R
Follow us on
AMBETRONICS ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
17-B, , Tarun Industrial Estate, New Nagardas Road,  Mogra Pada,  Andheri (E.) Mumbai - 400 069, India. 16, 14A
+91-22-69623389
+91-22-61673021/22
+91-93207 37646
+91-91674 18106
DSIR
RECOGNIZED
RECOGNITION FOR
IN-HOUSE R&D
TEGRITIN YY  LT EE VF EA LS
SIL 2
With M20 x 1.5mm(P)/ M25 x 1.5mm(P) Entry
FRONT VIEW
225mm
2
3
2
m
m
15FEB25                                         14:08:54
GAS   :     O2
20.90
STATUS= HI    ALM1              %V/V
AL1 AL2
Earthing Details :
1) SS PLAIN WASHER
     ID-4 mm, OD-6mm, 1mm THK.: 8 NOS.
2) SS SPRING WAHSER M4: 4NOS.
3) EARTHING ALLEN BOLT M4 x12mm: 4 NOS.
CABLE GLAND
M20 x 1.5mm(P)/
M25 x 1.5mm(P)
SENSOR HOLDER
M20 x 1.5mm(P) /
M25 x 1.5mm(P)
STOPPING PLUG
M20 x 1.5mm(P)/
M25 x 1.5mm(P)
NOTE:    1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.
                2) TOLERANCE ± 3mm
                3) SIZE: 232mm(H) X 225mm(W) X 122mm(D)
SIDE VIEW
122mm
Mounting Details :